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05.04.18 PGAWC 
KAZAKHSTAN 2018 

13.07.18 PGAWC INDONESIA 
2018 BATU

05.10.18 PGAWC CANADA 
2018 Mount Yamaska

02.11.18 PGAWC NEPAL 2018 
Sirkot

11.12.18 
PGAWC 

SKYFRIENDS 629 489 111 197 64 100 4 390 504 204 700 15001500150015001500 15 49 192 12 2 117 54 24 514121 2036

TEAM DAVINCI A 1500150015001500 1500 15 494 39 97 345 232 15001500150015001500 11 6 46 74 14 13 12 46 515002 4449

BGD Team 10 408 255 534 619 3 19 7 28 180 270 10031088100010011002100410011008100110641002 27 93 3781583 4990

THAI A 1500150015001500 1500 3 26 4 24 5 5 15 5 9 5 7 15001500150015001500150015001500150015004 9108

GARUDA  1 1500 11 9 49 16 8 19 22 8 18 47 1500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150085 9215

GARUDA  2 1500 17 54 32 11 11 8 14 5 119 11 1500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150056 9287

CZECH TEAM 482 103910191004 1500 66 47 526 186 1211 361 983 1500 758 10121003150015001500150015001500 153 23 3510047 9701

TEAM NEPAL 1 1500150015001500 1500 156 195 513 313 448 511 15001500150015001500 28 33 135 45 13 30 15001500150015008 9920

Babu Adventure Club Ne 1500150015001500 1500 160 49 195 412 26 56 15001500150015001500 372 154 662 14 36 375 15001500150015009 10011

JABAR 3 1500150015001500 1500 150 185 310 14 474 168 15001500150015001500 605 600 518 290 39 19 150015001500150010 10872

GARUDA  4 1500 419 249 83 68 197 78 18 67 594 118 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001111 10902

GARUDA  5 1500 272 378 443 182 118 102 116 14 484 150 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015002812 11287

GARUDA 3 1500 9 151 9 112 87 215 404 115 924 298 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015005313 11377

GINgliders 1500150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 19 17 10 12 5 30 10 5 110150014 12218

TURKISH  TEAM 532 149 430 22 11 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 88 79 234915 13554

TRIPLE SEVEN TEAM 25 100210051002 10441010 659 505 514 757 100215001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 100 556 516100716 13704

TRANSILVANIA TEAM 341 182 27 213 11 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 525 508 57519217 14574

THAI B 1500150015001500 1500 301 493 700 137 19 45 10061001 529 521 1367150015001500150015001500150015001500150018 15119

NORTH CYPRUS TEAM 373 153 112 1020 291 575 13961134 561 150011631500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150051319 16291

NIMBUS NO LIMITS 253 573 687 505 911 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 73 224 60552720 16358

BANTEN JAWARA 1 1500150015001500 1500 4 16 16 12 168 16 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150021 16732

SINGHA 2 1500150015001500 1500 819 695 619 190 657 364 150015001500150015001500 733 1313 804 566 1010150015001500150022 16770

CANADA 1500150015001500 15001500150015001500150015001097 221 55 151 13 1209 713 10031127 771 1500150015001500150023 16860

JABAR 1 1500150015001500 1500 24 18 15 115 336 5 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150024 17013

JABAR 2 1500150015001500 1500 329 77 16 104 114 367 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150025 17507

BANTEN JAWARA 2 1500150015001500 1500 12 506 14 16 104 511 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150026 17663

THAI C 1500150015001500 1500 326 14 497 422 187 87 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150027 18033

SINGHA 1500150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 439 528 650 312 19 79 150015001500150028 18527

SKY TEAM 1500150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 507 121 97 1020 32 367 150015001500150029 18644

TEAM NEPAL 2 1500150015001500 1500 944 652 1500103910161164150015001500150015001024 966 727 1059 315 802 150015001500150030 18708

NO NAME 30 515 547 590 507 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015002531 18714

BGD Kosova 111 150015001500 15001089 605 661 222 697 524 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150032 18909

Orly zhetysu 1500 583 44 17 252 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015007833 18974

Samuryk II 1500 464 363 364 153 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015005634 19400

Nepal Acro Team 1500150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 523 416 1049 119 102 771 150015001500150035 19480

Mongolia I 1500 110 1005 770 539 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 975 1399 80650336 19607

RUSSIA 1500 236 365 238 521 1500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150034537 19705

DAVINCI MALAYSIA 1500150015001500 1500 587 1160 61 24 1007 386 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150038 19725
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Samuryk I 1500 75 313 189 705 1500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150056539 19847

ALBANIA 383 150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 30 8 27150040 19948

Babu Adventure Club Ne 1500150015001500 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150010461111 280 590 382 421 150015001500150041 20330

Alga Taldykorgan 1500 228 1021 524 43 1500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150060042 20416

CANADA ES PASSION 1500150015001500 1500150015001500150015001500 203 635 768 297 588 150015001500150015001500150015001500150043 20491

ZERO HK 1500150015001500 1500 953 531 764 635 566 626 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150044 20575

KOREA PARA SCHOOL 1500150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 26 61 10150045 21097

A.K. Shqiponja Arte - SUH 760 150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 414 235 210150046 21119

SKY RIDERS 1500150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 59 126 147150047 21332

Aerosport Estonia 1500150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 13 344 73150048 21430

SKY SELANGOR 1030150015001500 150011851125 446 849 811 100915001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150049 21455

Zlatorog Laško 1500150015001500 150015001500150015001500150010031003100110031005150015001500150015001500100610021001150050 21524

BGD Kosova 1500150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 21 456 121150051 21598

UP UK 1020150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500 430 333 526150052 21809

Podnebesie Russia 1500 372 646 1051 140115001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500134053 22810

QUEBEC 1500150015001500 15001500150015001500150015001469 901 1015 559 931 150015001500150015001500150015001500150054 22875

Russia K-CH-R 15001072 613 992 127015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500110255 23049

Babu Adventure Club Fe 1500150015001500 1500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001334 552 11301412 775 1465150015001500150056 23168

LES DIEUX 1500150015001500 1500150015001500150015001500150014961187 176 968 150015001500150015001500150015001500150057 23327

INDIA 1500150015001500 15001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150013371216110712441118 943 150015001500150058 23465

AMAYA 1500150015001500 15001457 990 13491138 645 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150059 23579

Cumulus A 1500150015001500 1500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001289150011831303 608 1273150015001500150060 23656

Mongolia II 1500150011341236 12801500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150097561 24125

TURKIYE T.H.K. 295 150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150062 24295

Pernik 1041150015001500 150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150015001500150063 25041
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